COOL SOLUTIONS - YOUR ADVANTAGE
VDH-SERIES
LARGE TEMPERATURE RANGE,
DIVERSE APPLICATIONS!
The product line of the VDH-series supplies air- as well as
water-cooled models in selected versions in the tempera-
ture range 0-22° C.
TECHNICAL DATA:

 y Adjustable cooling water temperature
 y Constant water quality / pressure
 y Relatively quiet up to 5 kW
 y and many more
Article No. Air-cooled
models
Pump
capacity
max.
Cooling capacity
(Watt)
Temperature
range
Dimensions Voltage
(l/min) (bar) 20°C 10°C 0°C (°C) W x D x H (mm)
1-100945 VDH350A 28 0.4 350 250 150 0...+22 360 x 470 x 590 230V 1~ 50Hz
1-100946 VDH600A 28 0.4 600 450 300 0...+22 360 x 470 x 590 230V 1~ 50Hz
1-100947 VDH1000A 28 0.4 1000 800 500 0...+22 430 x 470 x 695 230V 1~ 50Hz
1-100948 VDH1500A 10 3.5 1500 1100 750 0...+22 530 x 580 x 750 230V 1~ 50Hz
1-100949 VDH2400A 10 3.5 2400 1750 1200 0...+22 530 x 580 x 750 230V 1~ 50Hz
1-100950 VDH2900A 40 4.5 2900 2000 1300 0...+22 580 x 660 x 825 230V 1~ 50Hz
1-100951 VDH3000A 40 4.5 3000 2200 1500 0...+22 590 x 620 x 1205 400V 3~ 50Hz
1-100952 VDH5000A 66 5.5 5000 4300 3100 0...+22 680 x 730 x 1520 400V 3~ 50Hz
1-100953 VDH7000A 66 5.5 7000 5200 3600 0...+22 800 x 850 x 1665 400V 3~ 50Hz
1-100954 VDH10000A 66 5.5 10000 8300 5500 0...+22 800 x 850 x 1665 400V 3~ 50Hz
1-100955 VDH18000A 100 5.6 18000 15200 11000 0...+22 1400 x 1000 x 1800 400V 3~ 50Hz
1-100956 VDH35000A 100 5.6 35000 26000 18000 0...+22 1400 x 1000 x 1800 400V 3~ 50Hz
1-100957 VDH40000A 100 5.6 38500 31000 23000 0...+22 1400 x 1000 x 1800 400V 3~ 50Hz
Article No. Water-
cooled
models
Pump
capacity
max.
Cooling capacity
(Watt)
Temperature
range
Dimensions Voltage
(l/min) (bar) 20°C 10°C 0°C (°C) W x D x H (mm)
2-100330 VDH350W 28 0.4 350 250 150 0...+22 360 x 470 x 590 230V 1~ 50Hz
2-100331 VDH600W 28 0.4 600 450 300 0...+22 360 x 470 x 590 230V 1~ 50Hz
2-100332 VDH1000W 28 0.4 1000 800 500 0...+22 430 x 470 x 695 230V 1~ 50Hz
2-100333 VDH1500W 10 3.5 1500 1100 750 0...+22 530 x 580 x 750 230V 1~ 50Hz
2-100334 VDH2400W 10 3.5 2400 1750 1200 0...+22 530 x 580 x 750 230V 1~ 50Hz
2-100335 VDH2900W 40 4.5 2900 2000 1300 0...+22 580 x 660 x 825 230V 1~ 50Hz
2-100336 VDH3000W 40 4.5 3000 2200 1500 0...+22 590 x 620 x 1205 400V 3~ 50Hz
2-100337 VDH5000W 66 5.5 5000 4300 3100 0...+22 680 x 730 x 1520 400V 3~ 50Hz
2-100338 VDH7000W 66 5.5 7000 5200 3600 0...+22 680 x 730 x 1520 400V 3~ 50Hz
2-100339 VDH10000W 66 5.5 10000 8300 5500 0...+22 680 x 730 x 1520 400V 3~ 50Hz
2-100340 VDH18000W 100 5.6 18000 15200 11000 0...+22 800 x 850 x 1665 400V 3~ 50Hz
2-100341 VDH35000W 100 5.6 35000 26000 18000 0...+22 800 x 850 x 1665 400V 3~ 50Hz
2-100342 VDH40000W 100 5.6 40000 31000 23000 0...+22 800 x 850 x 1665 400V 3~ 50Hz
PUMP CURVE:
All specifications of the standard range; selected
popular cooling capacities with a wider temperature
range to allow easy selection of a versatile cooler for